
Preluna 4* Hotel

Dates Twin 
Room

Twin 
Room 
with 

Balcony

Twin 
Seaview 

Room with 
Balcony

Superior 
Twin 

Seaview 
Room with 

Balcony
01.11.19 - 25.11.19
26.11.19 - 20.12.19
21.12.19 - 03.01.20

04.01.20 - 28.02.20
01.03.20 - 31.03.20
01.04.20 - 30.04.20
01.05.20 - 30.06.20
01.07.20 - 31.07.20 
01.08.20 - 30.09.20
01.10.20 - 31.10.20

42.00
36.00
60.00
36.00
42.00
62.00
68.00
72.00
77.00
68.00

47.00
41.00
65.00
40.00
47.00
66.00
75.00
79.00
84.00
75.00

50.00
43.00
68.00
43.00
50.00
69.00
82.00
86.00
92.00
81.00

64.00
54.00
82.00
54.00
64.00
80.00
99.00
103.00
108.00
97.00

Rates are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Supplements 01.11.19 – 31.03.20 01.04.20 – 31.10.20

Single Room 
Half Board Adult
Full Board Adult

19.00
19.00
31.00

24.00
20.00
36.00

Supplements are in Euro per Person/Night

ROOM FACILITIES:

MINI
BAR

TELEPHONE

www.preluna-hotel.com

14:00

A/C

11:00

FREE WIFI

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution
amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in
Maltese Islands.

For more details
info@amlanguage.com
The Preluna Hotel & Spa, Sliema, Malta
Tel No: 00 356 21 334 001

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

TV

LICENSED BY

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

SAFE

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DAILY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED 

EVERY  3 DAYS

HAIRDRYER

The Preluna Hotel is a modern 4* hotel perfectly located on the Sliema Sea Front.
Preluna Hotel is only a 10 min walk from our Main School in Manwel Dimech
Street.

Facilities include: a sea side lido, out door pool, spa with indoor pool, private
beach club, 3 restaurants, 2 bars, a cafe and conference facilities. All rooms at the
Preluna are air-conditioned and feature a tea/coffee maker, satellite TV, and a
private bathroom with bath and a fixed shower head.

RADIO

mailto:info@amlanguage.com
https://goo.gl/maps/WBne6kRbKkQSHTo87

