



www.preluna-hotel.com

Preluna 4* Hotel







The Preluna Hotel is a modern 4* hotel perfectly located on the Sliema Sea Front. Preluna Hotel is only a 10 min walk from our Main School in Manwel Dimech Street.

Facilities include: a sea side lido, out door pool, spa with indoor pool, private beach club, 3 restaurants, 2 bars, a cafe and conference facilities. All rooms at the Preluna are air-conditioned and feature a tea/coffee maker, satellite TV, and a private bathroom with bath and a fixed shower head.

Rates are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Dates	Twin Room	Twin Room with Balcony	Twin Seaview Room with Balcony	Superior Twin Seaview Room with Balcony
01.11.19 - 25.11.19	42.00	47.00	50.00	64.00
26.11.19 - 20.12.19	36.00	41.00	43.00	54.00
21.12.19 - 03.01.20	60.00	65.00	68.00	82.00
04.01.20 - 28.02.20	36.00	40.00	43.00	54.00
01.03.20 - 31.03.20	42.00	47.00	50.00	64.00
01.04.20 - 30.04.20	62.00	66.00	69.00	80.00
01.05.20 - 30.06.20	68.00	75.00	82.00	99.00
01.07.20 - 31.07.20	72.00	79.00	86.00	103.00
01.08.20 - 30.09.20	77.00	84.00	92.00	108.00
01.10.20 - 31.10.20	68.00	75.00	81.00	97.00

Supplements are in Euro per Person/Night

Supplements	01.11.19 – 31.03.20	01.04.20 - 31.10.20
Single Room	19.00	24.00
Half Board Adult	19.00	20.00
Full Board Adult	31.00	36.00

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in Maltese Islands.



ROOM FACILITIES:











A/C





TELEPHONE



MINI BAR



HAIRDRYER





SAFE



Forcancellations please

refer to our full terms and

conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and

accommodation policies.

TOWELS CHANGED DAILY



CHANGED EVERY 3 DAYS

Click here to find us on Google Maps

LICENSED BY elt council





Tel No: 00 356 21 334 001